VP4032K122R150
Part Number VP4032K122R150
Manufacturer KEMET
Description VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA 4032
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VP4032K122R150 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VP4032K122R150
Manufacturer Part Number VP4032K122R150 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer KEMET Description VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA 4032
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 240V Varistor Voltage (Min) 216V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 264V Series Automotive, AEC-Q200, VP
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 2-SMD, J-Lead
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Maximum DC Volts 200VDC Maximum AC Volts 150Vrms
Energy 18.5J Current - Surge 1.2kA
KEMET with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VP4032K122R150 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VP4032K122R150
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VP4032K122R250 VARISTOR 390V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R300 VARISTOR 470V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R230 VARISTOR 360V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R075 VARISTOR 120V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K251R011 VARISTOR 18V 100A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R130 VARISTOR 205V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R060 VARISTOR 100V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R140 VARISTOR 220V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R115 VARISTOR 180V 1200A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R095 VARISTOR 150V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K251R014 VARISTOR 22V 250A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K251R025 VARISTOR 39V 250A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R050 VARISTOR 82V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4-0860TR-R INDUCT ARRAY 6 COIL 87UH SMD Eaton 500 pcs
VP4032K122R175 VARISTOR 270V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4-0140TR-R INDUCT ARRAY 6 COIL 11.3UH SMD Eaton 500 pcs
VP4-0860-R INDUCT ARRAY 6 COIL 87UH SMD Eaton 500 pcs
VP4032K251R017 VARISTOR 27V 250A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K122R275 VARISTOR 430V 1.2KA 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
VP4032K251R020 VARISTOR 33V 250A 4032 KEMET 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VP4032K122R150 Details PDF